SPO Price List 24-14
Bulk Gasoline for Oahu

Location

Fuel Type

05/10/25

05/17/25

05/24/25

05/31/25

06/07/25

06/14/25

06/21/25

06/28/25

Executive
Defense
Engineering
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.646

$2.689

$2.686

$2.685

$2.683

$2.754

$2.890

$2.784

Executive

Defense
SOH-DOD-Engineering
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.646

$2.689

$2.686

$2.685

$2.683

$2.754

$2.890

$2.784

Executive

Department of Accounting and General Services
Automotive Management Division / Motor Pool
Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.396

$2.439

$2.436

$2.435

$2.433

$2.504

$2.640

$2.534

Executive

Health

State Laboratories Division
Tank Size: 2500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.658

$2.736

$2.699

$2.680

$2.700

$2.804

$3.022

$2.877

Hawaii Health Systems Corporation
Maintenance

Leahi Hospital

Tank Size: 3000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.658

$2.736

$2.699

$2.680

$2.700

$2.804

$3.022

$2.877

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 2500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.608

$2.687

$2.650

$2.630

$2.651

$2.755

$2.972

$2.827

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 650

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.758

$2.836

$2.799

$2.780

$2.800

$2.904

$3.122

$2.977

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 650

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.758

$2.836

$2.799

$2.780

$2.800

$2.904

$3.122

$2.977

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.758

$2.837

$2.800

$2.780

$2.801

$2.905

$3.122

$2.977

10

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 3500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.558

$2.637

$2.600

$2.580

$2.601

$2.705

$2.922

$2.777

11

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 650

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.758

$2.836

$2.799

$2.780

$2.800

$2.904

$3.122

$2.977

12

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 650

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.758

$2.836

$2.799

$2.780

$2.800

$2.904

$3.122

$2.977

13

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 650

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.758

$2.836

$2.799

$2.780

$2.800

$2.904

$3.122

$2.977

14

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 650

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.758

$2.836

$2.799

$2.780

$2.800

$2.904

$3.122

$2.977

15

University of Hawaii
CTAHR-Oahu county
Poamoha research station
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.646

$2.689

$2.686

$2.685

$2.683

$2.754

$2.890

$2.784

16

University of Hawaii
CTAHR-Oahu county
Poamoha research station
Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.758

$2.836

$2.799

$2.780

$2.800

$2.904

$3.122

$2.977

17

University of Hawaii
UH Fleet Services
Auxiliary Services
Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.758

$2.837

$2.800

$2.780

$2.801

$2.905

$3.122

$2.977

18

University of Hawaii
UH Fleet Services
UH Auxiliary Services
Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.396

$2.439

$2.436

$2.435

$2.433

$2.504

$2.640

$2.534

19

University of Hawaii

UHCC Facilities Management
Facilities Management

Tank Size: 15000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.508

$2.586

$2.549

$2.530

$2.550

$2.654

$2.872

$2.727

20

University of Hawaii

John A. Burns School of Medicine (JABSOM)
Facilities Management

Tank Size: 5200

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.888

$2.966

$2.929

$2.910

$2.930

$3.034

$3.252

$3.107
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21

University of Hawaii

John A. Burns School of Medicine (JABSOM)
Facilities Management

Tank Size: 5200

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.888

$2.966

$2.929

$2.910

$2.930

$3.034

$3.252

$3.107

22

Executive
Transportation
DOT Harbors, Oahu
Tank Size: 2300

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.595

$2.638

$2.635

$2.635

$2.632

$2.703

$2.839

$2.734

23

Executive
Transportation
DOT Harbors, Oahu
Tank Size: 2300

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.888

$2.966

$2.929

$2.910

$2.930

$3.034

$3.252

$3.107

24

Executive
Transportation

DOT Highways, Oahu
Tank Size: 8000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.595

$2.638

$2.635

$2.635

$2.632

$2.703

$2.839

$2.734

25

Executive
Transportation

DOT Highways, Oahu
Tank Size: 8000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.888

$2.966

$2.929

$2.910

$2.930

$3.034

$3.252

$3.107

26

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Daniel K. Inouye
International Airport

Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.595

$2.638

$2.635

$2.635

$2.632

$2.703

$2.839

$2.734

27

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Daniel K. Inouye
International Airport

Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.595

$2.638

$2.635

$2.635

$2.632

$2.703

$2.839

$2.734

28

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Daniel K. Inouye
International Airport

Tank Size: 2000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.888

$2.966

$2.929

$2.910

$2.930

$3.034

$3.252

$3.107

29

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Daniel K. Inouye
International Airport/ARFF Station 2

Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.908

$2.986

$2.949

$2.930

$2.950

$3.054

$3.272

$3.127

30

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Daniel K. Inouye
International Airport/ARFF Station 2

Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.908

$2.986

$2.949

$2.930

$2.950

$3.054

$3.272

$3.127

31

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Dillingham Airfield
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.645

$2.688

$2.685

$2.685

$2.682

$2.753

$2.889

$2.784

32

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Dillingham Airfield
Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.907

$2.986

$2.949

$2.929

$2.950

$3.054

$3.271

$3.126

33

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Kalaeloa Airfield/ARFF
Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.645

$2.688

$2.685

$2.685

$2.682

$2.753

$2.889

$2.784

34

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Kalaeloa Airfield/ARFF
Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.908

$2.986

$2.949

$2.930

$2.950

$3.054

$3.272

$3.127

35

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Kalaeloa Airfield
Tank Size: 2000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.908

$2.986

$2.949

$2.930

$2.950

$3.054

$3.272

$3.127

36

Executive

Department of Business, Economic Development &
Tourism (DBEDT)

Agribusiness Development Corporation (ADC)
Tank Size: 10000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.887

$2.966

$2.929

$2.909

$2.930

$3.034

$3.251

$3.106

37

Executive

Department of Business, Economic Development &
Tourism (DBEDT)

Stadium Authority

Tank Size: 400

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.586

$2.630

$2.626

$2.626

$2.624

$2.695

$2.831

$2.725
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38

Executive

Department of Business, Economic Development &
Tourism (DBEDT)

Stadium Authority

Tank Size: 400

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.874

$2.953

$2.916

$2.896

$2.917

$3.021

$3.238

$3.093

39

Executive

Department of Corrections & Rehabilitation
Women's Community Correctional Center (WCCC)
Tank Size: 220

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$4.408

$4.487

$4.450

$4.430

$4.451

$4.555

$4.772

$4.627

40

University of Hawaii

College of Tropical Agriculture and Human Resources
(CTAHR)

Waimanalo Research Station Agriculture

Tank Size: 100

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$4.208

$4.287

$4.250

$4.230

$4.251

$4.355

$4.572

$4.427

41

University of Hawaii

College of Tropical Agriculture and Human Resources
(CTAHR)

Waimanalo Research Station Agriculture

Tank Size: 45

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$4.208

$4.287

$4.250

$4.230

$4.251

$4.355

$4.572

$4.427

42

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM)
Division of Automotive Equipment Service (AES) -
Halawa Corporation Yard

Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.470

$2.513

$2.510

$2.510

$2.507

$2.578

$2.714

$2.609

43

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM)
Division of Automotive Equipment Service (AES) -
Pearl City Corporation Yard

Tank Size: 3000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.520

$2.563

$2.560

$2.560

$2.557

$2.628

$2.764

$2.659

a4

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM)
Division of Automotive Equipment Service (AES) -
Kapaa Corporation Yard - Kapaa Landfill

Tank Size: 2500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.720

$2.763

$2.760

$2.760

$2.757

$2.828

$2.964

$2.859

45

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM)
Division of Automotive Equipment Service (AES) -
Wahiawa Corporation Yard

Tank Size: 2500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.720

$2.763

$2.760

$2.760

$2.757

$2.828

$2.964

$2.859

46

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM)
Division of Automotive Equipment Service (AES) -
Kaneohe Corporation Yard

Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.820

$2.863

$2.860

$2.860

$2.857

$2.928

$3.064

$2.959

47

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM)
Division of Automotive Equipment Service (AES) -
Kapolei Corporation Yard

Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.470

$2.513

$2.510

$2.510

$2.507

$2.578

$2.714

$2.609

a8

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM)

Division of Automotive Equipment Service (AES) - Laie
Corporation Yard

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87

$3.520

$3.563

$3.560

$3.560

$3.557

$3.628

$3.764

$3.659

49

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM)
Division of Automotive Equipment Service (AES) -
Waialua Corporation Yard

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87

$3.220

$3.263

$3.260

$3.260

$3.257

$3.328

$3.464

$3.359

50

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM)
Division of Automotive Equipment Service (AES) -
Kailua Corporation Yard

Tank Size: 2500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.720

$2.763

$2.760

$2.760

$2.757

$2.828

$2.964

$2.859

51

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM)

Division of Automotive Equipment Service (AES) - Umi
Street Fueling Facility

Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.420

$2.463

$2.460

$2.460

$2.457

$2.528

$2.664

$2.559

52

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM)
Division of Automotive Equipment Service (AES) -
Civic Center Parking Structure

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.820

$2.863

$2.860

$2.860

$2.857

$2.928

$3.064

$2.959

53

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM)
Division of Automotive Equipment Service (AES) -
Civic Center Parking Structure

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.820

$2.863

$2.860

$2.860

$2.857

$2.928

$3.064

$2.959
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54

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Enterprise Services (DES)

Golf Course Division - Ala Wai Golf Course Clubhouse
Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87

$3.120

$3.163

$3.160

$3.160

$3.157

$3.228

$3.364

$3.259

55

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Enterprise Services (DES)
Golf Course Division - Ala Wai Golf Course
Maintenance Facility

Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$3.720

$3.763

$3.760

$3.760

$3.757

$3.828

$3.964

$3.859

56

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Enterprise Services (DES)
Golf Course Division - West Loch Golf Course
Clubhouse & Maintenance Building

Tank Size: 400

Unleaded Regular 87

$3.120

$3.163

$3.160

$3.160

$3.157

$3.228

$3.364

$3.259

57

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Enterprise Services (DES)
Golf Course Division - West Loch Golf Course
Clubhouse & Maintenance Building

Tank Size: 400

Unleaded Regular 87

$3.120

$3.163

$3.160

$3.160

$3.157

$3.228

$3.364

$3.259

58

City and County of Honolulu
Department of Enterprise Services (DES)
Golf Course Division - Pali Golf Course
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$3.120

$3.163

$3.160

$3.160

$3.157

$3.228

$3.364

$3.259

59

City and County of Honolulu
Department of Enterprise Services (DES)
Golf Course Division - Pali Golf Course
Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87

$3.120

$3.163

$3.160

$3.160

$3.157

$3.228

$3.364

$3.259

60

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Enterprise Services (DES)

Golf Course Division - Ted Makalena Golf Course
Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87

$3.120

$3.163

$3.160

$3.160

$3.157

$3.228

$3.364

$3.259

61

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Enterprise Services (DES)

Golf Course Division - Ewa Village Golf Course
Tank Size: 450

Unleaded Regular 87

$4.020

$4.063

$4.060

$4.060

$4.057

$4.128

$4.264

$4.159

62

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Parks and Recreation (DPR)
Central Oahu Regional Park

Tank Size: 700

Unleaded Regular 87

$4.020

$4.063

$4.060

$4.060

$4.057

$4.128

$4.264

$4.159

63

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Kalihi Yard

Tank Size: 7000

Unleaded Regular 87

$3.120

$3.163

$3.160

$3.160

$3.157

$3.228

$3.364

$3.259

64

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Transportation Services (DTS)
Public Transit Division - Pearl City Bus Facility
Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.620

$2.663

$2.660

$2.660

$2.657

$2.728

$2.864

$2.759

65

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Transportation Services (DTS)
Public Transit Division - Kalihi-Palama Bus Facility
Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.410

$2.453

$2.450

$2.450

$2.447

$2.518

$2.654

$2.549

66

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Police Department (HPD)
Honolulu Station

Tank Size: 12000

Unleaded Regular 89

$2.441

$2.482

$2.478

$2.477

$2.475

$2.549

$2.683

$2.628

67

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Police Department (HPD)
Kalihi Station

Tank Size: 12000

Unleaded Regular 89

$2.461

$2.502

$2.498

$2.497

$2.495

$2.569

$2.703

$2.648

68

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Police Department (HPD)
Wahiawa Station

Tank Size: 4000

Unleaded Regular 89

$2.541

$2.582

$2.578

$2.577

$2.575

$2.649

$2.783

$2.728

69

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Police Department (HPD)
Waianae Station

Tank Size: 4000

Unleaded Regular 89

$2.591

$2.632

$2.628

$2.627

$2.625

$2.699

$2.833

$2.778

70

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Police Department (HPD)
Kaneohe Station

Tank Size: 12000

Unleaded Regular 89

$2.641

$2.682

$2.678

$2.677

$2.675

$2.749

$2.883

$2.828

71

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Police Department (HPD)
Kailua Station

Tank Size: 12000

Unleaded Regular 89

$2.641

$2.682

$2.678

$2.677

$2.675

$2.749

$2.883

$2.828

72

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Police Department (HPD)
Kahuku Station

Tank Size: 12000

Unleaded Regular 89

$2.641

$2.682

$2.678

$2.677

$2.675

$2.749

$2.883

$2.828
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73

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Police Department (HPD)
Kapolei Station

Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded Regular 89

$2.441

$2.482

$2.478

$2.477

$2.475

$2.549

$2.683

$2.628

74

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Police Department (HPD)
Kapolei Station

Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded Regular 89

$2.441

$2.482

$2.478

$2.477

$2.475

$2.549

$2.683

$2.628

75

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Police Department (HPD)
Ke Kula Maka'i Police Academy
Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded Regular 89

$2.491

$2.532

$2.528

$2.527

$2.525

$2.599

$2.733

$2.678

76

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Fire Department (HFD)
Central Station

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Premium 92

$3.031

$3.074

$3.068

$3.066

$3.075

$3.150

$3.284

$3.176

77

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Fire Department (HFD)
Kaneohe Station

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Premium 92

$3.181

$3.224

$3.218

$3.216

$3.225

$3.300

$3.434

$3.326

78

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Fire Department (HFD)
Waipahu Station

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Premium 92

$3.181

$3.224

$3.218

$3.216

$3.225

$3.300

$3.434

$3.326

79

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Fire Department (HFD)
Waikiki Station

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Premium 92

$3.181

$3.224

$3.218

$3.216

$3.225

$3.300

$3.434

$3.326

80

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Fire Department (HFD)
Mokulele Station

Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Premium 92

$3.381

$3.424

$3.418

$3.416

$3.425

$3.500

$3.634

$3.526

81

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Fire Department (HFD)
Kapolei Station

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Premium 92

$3.181

$3.224

$3.218

$3.216

$3.225

$3.300

$3.434

$3.326

82

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Fire Department (HFD)
Maintenance Facility

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Premium 92

$3.181

$3.224

$3.218

$3.216

$3.225

$3.300

$3.434

$3.326

83

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Fire Department (HFD)
Mililani Mauka Station

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Premium 92

$3.181

$3.224

$3.218

$3.216

$3.225

$3.300

$3.434

$3.326

84

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Fire Department (HFD)
East Kapolei Station

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Premium 92

$3.281

$3.324

$3.318

$3.316

$3.325

$3.400

$3.534

$3.426

85

Executive

Department of Transportation (DOT)
Administration

Tank Size: 750

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$3.158

$3.237

$3.200

$3.180

$3.201

$3.305

$3.523

$3.377

86

City and County of Honolulu

Honolulu Emergency Services Department

Waipio EMS Ambulance Station
Tank Size: 750

Unleaded Regular 89

$2.811

$2.852

$2.848

$2.848

$2.846

$2.920

$3.054

$2.998




